FPERMANENT
PARCEL

numeer  03-34-300-006

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

3.02 AC

5

(REVISED)
KTK INDUSTRIAL PARK

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

3-26-84

6-12-84
12-10-84
11-26-03

BOARD OF CLARK COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT CORPORATION OF SPRINGFIELD & CLARK COUNTY OHIO

SCHERER ELECTRIC COMPANY
INDY SPRING INDUSTRIAL REAL ESTATE LLC

22 - REMINGTON RANMD OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SP NO FEE

NO CF
C.F. 366.00

RRNT-34485




