PERMANENT				LEGAL DESC	RIPTION	/
PARCEL						
NUMBER	03-34-300-006	3.02	AC			
ADDRESS				(REVISED)		
OF PROPERTY		-				
		5	KTK	INDUSTRIA	IL PARK	
DATE	NAME OF OWNER					
3-26-84	BOARD OF CLARK COUNTY COMMISSIONERS					
6-12-84	COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT CORPORATION OF SPRINGFIELD	& CLAR	K COII	NTY OHTO	NO	T.
The same and the same of					C.F. 3	
				11 12	C.F. 3	00.00
11-26-03	INDY SPRING INDUSTRIAL REAL ESTATE LLC			SP	NO FEE	
Market St.						1 1
1000						
	22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11			, ,		RRNT-34485